
This report provided free of charge by:
All Good Autos
8550 S State St
Midvale, UT 84047

801-876-7668

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

Service
History

Personal
Vehicle

Damage

$18,500 Retail Value

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/2/24 at
4:22:02 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Minor to moderate damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

14  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

119,355  Last reported odometer reading

2015 JEEP GRAND
CHEROKEE SUMMIT
VIN: 1C4RJFJT8FC849512
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
5.7L V8 F OHV 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
All Good Autos

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/P2ubEKerA73_-xGcAzC6MB_2K9gmbrFOaL8JKr6t8-GWXBghn_yIuinz7aGVTzlror2drxoW8PpLTexpTEvYW7S1roH7grY3h_Rs4ZvNkHUzl9MfyTaV29yYlpQQpXV1RCVsQu1gH4YRV3cP2XYm73CrMmFzZ4u4Zq2Ab8Nh-PhK1Oo2M7XCHTuugBfwQ2znEilw54_q4GmjhHHQdrPN_VnictYTOFN_1eaHWDYGnaS7u_ByV87O32m7-_QqAzkQt-7RNLzFevsQVzI-zPDgDzLOf5l7q4R2XeGexFgQ5-bx60rMb8f5_co7M2St5UXPpGwygSbgbpeQoSVF3qRLXJz3S_wmqySV9Hk8NlJPxaVgnEmYfrOvBIFfx1XzUiLfvtwk7a1puiDrRFcr1A4QPWo.cfx


Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

06/10/2019
Damage reported: minor
to moderate damage Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 06/10/2019. Damage Reported No New Issues

Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem



GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2015

Personal Vehicle
16,486 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

04/15/2015 10 Suburban Collection
suburbancollection.com

4.5 / 5.0
1,078 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Wheel locks installed
Vehicle washed/detailed

04/16/2015 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

04/17/2015 12 Suburban Collection
suburbancollection.com

4.5 / 5.0
1,078 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

04/17/2015 Michigan Title or registration issued

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2015 2024

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 8 yrs. 5 mo. 1 month

Owned in the following states/provinces Michigan Michigan,
Montana

Estimated miles driven per year 16,486/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 89,749 119,355

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/seDS5adGOarbwKTINf00x8p_7qJRMUUl9IX_7M-rPYFswI7zgRskx8Wz1ILDHm3fXy-IzIX29FYEtuNlbpye53KSGvXfUWe4VN-U2OvCg7g_zQjoXSX9znt2LDebdxCelhB6tlCHXtJst8DmVKiDPhyifW__ucNh3Pk4_mqXBy7mG-c10F_dnkMBfWf6zajnRUSVbnoHAFO9HQA-x72lyLKw22QHPUzmsPmnkl-gPPOOwOOuvK3k9AkzB9wlrKQb4ff73-vowZIMK7mrAXCbNMbwDxu5EnmeEO4mWqBUW_WYjDqQcyx6Jk11QFVfsNBmWRn053LYPNq1dcvXO9S_YhuBRfykI6d9ZZHzMUFgx895wBHmuOx7a0e859nswtj_4p0AQpqpY5BVTQ5T_8jP-HUjN-5VOQ.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/DRP3xt6gHP3uNfm7y-NNtgUOco0WCKLtyzILl21pgs_QnR-wIB9r5JPjHuzBMf7qbFKy7FAvo3tk2xDsXc_Riov_9OtkuQtMlkAKnNGysvR2j7isEckz9ChEiJYv1EVDl4TXRQ-4cwi6odgtSxsssYCKeG5mYl6UOh5c2db0RJwkn2US3gCWvNIZO2hqe0j2qaXaCCFQ8dCYl36Z9U0Jc0D--e_03bPiJmWLtQW8oA65Z7ae9UqPWoFD_FODpNbD-pUb_my0WAJbrWZ82dXwQPrrVAIppAXm2hh2gu1JFxte9AwPTBzlOJG1k2mjZH2q_6TvOooqVA91bCxVpH_Yolcni8uPp4BhCul9I1EbMsVS7EfXCmG9JkfcpUswQJqukFZPm2ROlBvMUenWbCW1IFCtd5YoLw.cfx


Motor Vehicle Dept.
Troy, MI
Title #603D1072400

First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

07/22/2015 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Troy, MI

Registration issued or renewed

10/06/2015 8,360 Suburban Collection
suburbancollection.com

4.5 / 5.0
1,078 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed
Computer reprogrammed

04/09/2016 17,858 Suburban Chrysler Dodge
Jeep RAM of Troy
Troy, MI
248-585-8800
https://suburbanchrysler
dodgejeepramoftroy.com

4.7 / 5.0
592 Verified Reviews

3,020 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

10/12/2016 26,950 Suburban Chrysler Dodge
Jeep RAM of Troy
Troy, MI
248-585-8800
https://suburbanchrysler
dodgejeepramoftroy.com

4.7 / 5.0
592 Verified Reviews

3,020 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Computer reprogrammed
Oil and filter changed
Differential serviced
Transfer case serviced

10/14/2016 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Troy, MI

Registration issued or renewed

04/03/2017 36,710 Suburban Chrysler Dodge
Jeep RAM of Troy
Troy, MI
248-585-8800
https://suburbanchrysler
dodgejeepramoftroy.com

4.7 / 5.0
592 Verified Reviews

3,020 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

08/08/2017 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Troy, MI

Registration issued or renewed

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-



09/02/2017 45,473 Suburban Chrysler Dodge
Jeep RAM of Troy
Troy, MI
248-585-8800
https://suburbanchrysler
dodgejeepramoftroy.com

4.7 / 5.0
592 Verified Reviews

3,020 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

11/09/2017 49,149 Suburban Chrysler Dodge
Jeep RAM of Troy
Troy, MI
248-585-8800
https://suburbanchrysler
dodgejeepramoftroy.com

4.7 / 5.0
592 Verified Reviews

3,020 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tune-up performed
Fuel injection system flushed/serviced
A/C and heating system checked
Cooling system serviced
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

04/28/2018 55,498 Suburban Chrysler Dodge
Jeep RAM of Troy
Troy, MI
248-585-8800
https://suburbanchrysler
dodgejeepramoftroy.com

4.7 / 5.0
592 Verified Reviews

3,020 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

08/03/2018 60,874 Suburban Chrysler Dodge
Jeep RAM of Troy
Troy, MI
248-585-8800
https://suburbanchrysler
dodgejeepramoftroy.com

4.7 / 5.0
592 Verified Reviews

3,020 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Steering/suspension checked
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

08/24/2018 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Troy, MI

Registration issued or renewed

12/08/2018 67,730 Suburban Chrysler Dodge
Jeep RAM of Troy
Troy, MI
248-585-8800
https://suburbanchrysler
dodgejeepramoftroy.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fuel injection system flushed/serviced
Differential serviced
Transfer case serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-



4.7 / 5.0
592 Verified Reviews

3,020 Customer
Favorites

01/24/2019 69,500 Suburban Chrysler Dodge
Jeep RAM of Troy
Troy, MI
248-585-8800
https://suburbanchrysler
dodgejeepramoftroy.com

4.7 / 5.0
592 Verified Reviews

3,020 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

06/10/2019 Damage Report Damage reported: minor to moderate
damage
Damage to front
Damage to left front
Damage to right front

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

08/07/2019 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Troy, MI

Registration issued or renewed

08/29/2019 75,829 Suburban Chrysler Dodge
Jeep RAM of Troy
Troy, MI
248-585-8800

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

-

-
-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-
-



https://suburbanchrysler
dodgejeepramoftroy.com

4.7 / 5.0
592 Verified Reviews

3,020 Customer
Favorites

12/09/2019 80,889 Suburban Chrysler Dodge
Jeep RAM of Troy
Troy, MI
248-585-8800
https://suburbanchrysler
dodgejeepramoftroy.com

4.7 / 5.0
592 Verified Reviews

3,020 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fuel injection system flushed/serviced
Tire repaired
Oil and filter changed
Drivability/performance checked
Transmission serviced
Transmission fluid flushed

08/06/2020 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Troy, MI

Registration issued or renewed

09/24/2020 89,749 Suburban Chrysler Dodge
Jeep RAM of Troy
Troy, MI
248-585-8800
https://suburbanchrysler
dodgejeepramoftroy.com

4.7 / 5.0
592 Verified Reviews

3,020 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed
Cooling system serviced
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

07/31/2021 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Troy, MI

Registration issued or renewed

12/09/2022 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Troy, MI

Registration issued or renewed

09/25/2023 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

02/05/2024 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rochester, MI

Registration issued or renewed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/05/2024 118,760 Michigan Title issued or updated

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-



Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rochester, MI
Title #MI0020000414

New owner reported

03/19/2024 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

03/25/2024 119,348 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Helena, MT
Title #AA7276011

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

03/29/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

04/23/2024 119,355 All Good Autos
Midvale, UT
801-849-0418
allgoodautos.com/

Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 5/2/24 at 4:22:02 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in

-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/2/24 4:22:02 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 JEEP GRAND
CHEROKEE vehicle (VIN: 1C4RJFJT8FC849512), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and
available as of 5/2/24 at 5:22 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

